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40Gbps Ethernet QSFP Modiil ve Baglanti Kablolar
1) 40G QSFP Fiber Optik Modiiller

CLR-QSFP-SR4 40G QSFP Modul @ 40BASE-SR4 MMF 850nm MPO Male 300Mt

CLR-FGS-LR4  40G QSFP Modul @ 40GBASE-LR4 SMF 1310nm LC Duplex 10km

2) 40G QSFP to QSFP Baglanti Kablosu ( MPO to MPO )
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Tiim Switch Router ve Sunuculara uygun Fiber Optik SFP, SFP , XFP , QSFP Modiiller

ON-MPO-Q105 40Gbps QSFP MPO Cable @ MPO F/F Multi Mode OM3 8Core 5Metre PB

ON-MPO-Q110 40Gbps QSFP MPO Cable @ MPO F/F Multi Mode OM3 8Core 10Metre PB
ON-MPO-Q115 40Gbps QSFP MPO Cable @ MPO F/F Multi Mode OM3 8Core 15Metre PB
ON-MPO-Q120 40Gbps QSFP MPO Cable @ MPO F/F Multi Mode OM3 8Core 20Metre PB

ON-MPO-Q130 40Gbps QSFP MPO Cable @ MPO F/F Multi Mode OM3 8Core 30Metre PB
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3) QSFP 40G to 4*10G Baglanti Kablosu ( MPO to 8*LC)

CLR-MB8LC-C305 40Gbps QSFP MPO Cable @ MPO Female to 8*LC Multi Mode OM3 8Core 5Mt
CLR-MB8LC-C310 40Gbps QSFP MPO Cable @ MPO Female to 8*LC Multi Mode OM3 8Core 10Mt
CLR-MB8LC-C315 40Gbps QSFP MPO Cable @ MPO Female to 8*LC Multi Mode OM3 8Core 15Mt

CLR-MB8LC-C320 40Gbps QSFP MPO Cable @ MPO Female to 8*LC Multi Mode OM3 8Core 20Mt
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